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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 12:30PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah, S.Pi.,

M.Si

2 Tue 17 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

3 Tue 24 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

4 Tue 31 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

10 Marsi Marsi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Tue 7 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

6 Tue 14 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

7 Tue 21 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

8 Tue 28 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

9 Tue 7 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

196007141985031005;

Dr. Ir. Marsi, M.Sc

10 Tue 14 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah, S.Pi.,

M.Si

11 Tue 21 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah, S.Pi.,

M.Si

12 Tue 28 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah,

S.Pi.,M.Si

13 Tue 4 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah,

S.Pi.,M.Si

14 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah,

S.Pi.,M.Si

15 Sat 15 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah,

S.Pi.,M.Si

16 Tue 2 May 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PER208216-L01

PERANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN BDA

197707212001122001;

Dr. Dade Jubaedah,

S.Pi.,M.Si
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